4/4/2013 Last_Name

1 AGUILAR
2 ALLBRITTON
3 ASKINS
4 BAKER
5 BERGLAN
6 BERGLAN
7 BOWLINE
8 BOYER
9 BOYER
10 BRITTON
11 BURKS
12 BURRIS
13 CARTER
14 CHENHALL
15 COWLES
16 DAVIS
17 EAST
18 EDEN
19 EGGENBERG
20 ENGLAND
21 ERVIN
22 ERVIN
23 FIELDS
24 GALMOR
25 GOAD
26 GOODNIGHT
27 Godfrey-lves
28 HADA
29 HAMILTON
30 HAMIT
31 HARRIS
32 HENDERSON
33 HOLDER
34 HOLDER
35 HOLDER
36 HOLLEY
37 INMAN
38 JECH
39 JOHNSON
40 KEELING
41 KIDD
42 KIDWELL
43 KNIGHT
44 KNIGHT
45 LAWSON
46 LAWSON

First_Name
ROBERTA
CONNIE
JESS
CANDY
KRISTINA
DENNIS
DENISE
KENNETH
KENNY
HOLLIE
JOHN
JEAN
JANATHA
BILLY
JAMES
DOYLE
WILLIAM
RONAL
JAMES
JON
KEITH
SUSAN
KAREN
BONNIE
SAMUEL
JAMES
Cathey
ROGER
DAVID
CURTIS
CAROL
JULIE
GEORGE
FREDRICK
WANDA
RANDAL
EDDIE

J

AMY
GARY
DICKY
WILLIAM
CECIL
MARGARET
PHILLIS
JAMES

Middle_Name

ANN
CHRISTINE
BARTLETT

LEE
LLOYAL
MAE

RAY
RANDALL
DELYNN
ROYDEN
ANN
MELISSA
JAMES
COLEMAN
MORRIS
JERRY
DEAN
KEITH
KERRY
LANDALE
ELLA
ELAINE
DAILEY
JACK
KEVIN
Andrea
LEON

LEE

DALE
RUTH
ANNETTE
WAYNE
CLARK
FREDALENE
THOMAS
RAY
JUAN
ANN
WILLIAM
TINSLEY
EUGENE
JAMES
LOUISE
KAY
VICTOR

City

TULSA

NORMAN
OKLAHOMA CITY
STILLWATER

EL RENO
OKLAHOMA CITY
BARTLESVILLE
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
ELK CITY

PAULS VALLEY
KEOTA

VINITA

TULSA
MUSKOGEE
TULSA
ANADARKO
OKLAHOMA CITY
DURANT
CLINTON
HOLDENVILLE
SHAWNEE
MIAMI

SAYRE

PAWNEE

PARK HILL

EL RENO

ALVA

TULSA

PAULS VALLEY
OKLAHOMA CITY
ADA

MCALESTER
LANE

DURANT
ARDMORE
Claremore
KINGFISHER

FOX

ENID

DURANT

JAY

OKLAHOMA CITY
WHEATLAND
KEOTA

POTEAU

County
TULSA
CLEVELAND
OKLAHOMA
PAYNE
CANADIAN
OKLAHOMA
WASHINGTON
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
BECKHAM
GARVIN
HASKELL
CRAIG
TULSA
Muskogee
TULSA
CADDO
OKLAHOMA
BRYAN
CUSTER
HUGHES
POTTAWATOMIE
OTTAWA
BECKHAM
PAWNEE
Cherokee
CANADIAN
WOODS
TULSA
GARVIN
OKLAHOMA
PONTOTOC
PITTSBURG
ATOKA
BRYAN
CARTER
ROGERS
KINGFISHER
CARTER
GARFIELD
BRYAN
DELAWARE
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA

LEFLORE

Business_Phone

9185844500
4053210577
4055288000
4056241111
4052354126
4052350800
9183363434
4052351354
4052351354
5807991449
4052385551
9189678500
9182566331
9185871506
9186836372
9185846999
4052472733
4052392221
5802261899
5803233121
4053797041
4052753130
9185426287
5809282266
9187622140
9184568950
4052956400
5803273744
9185871506
4052385005
4057600055
5803320239
5803173008
5803646805
5809202355
5802200000
9183413769
4053754434
5802249555
5802340947
5809242856
9182538827
4052362663
4052363434
9189662191
9186473003



4/4/2013 Last_Name

47 LEBOEUF
48 LEWIS

49 MAPLE

50 MCCLANAHAN
51 MCCLANAHAN
52 MERRILL
53 MEYER

54 MILLER

55 MORTON
56 NELSON

57 NELSON

58 NORTHCUTT
59 O'DANIEL
60 O'LEARY

61 OSBORN

62 PLEDGER
63 PLETCHER
64 PURVIS

65 RINGGOLD
66 ROBERTS
67 ROHLING
68 SAMARA
69 SELF

70 SELF

71 SELLARS

72 SHARP

73 SHIRK

74 SMITH

75 SMITH

76 SMITH

77 SULLIVAN
78 TUCKER

79 VILLARRUEL
80 WHARTON
81 WILLIAMS
82 WOODS

83 WORLEY

84 YOUNG

85 ZIEGLER

First_Name
GINA
MARION
RICHARD
HOWARD
SHAWN
RAYMOND
STEVEN
ROBERT
STEPHEN
JOE
NICONA
PAUL
JACK
WANDA
KIRK
MARILYN
CURTIS
STEPHEN
KAREN
RUSSELL
PATRICIA
MENA
JENNIFER
KENNETH
ROXANA
DONALD
TONY
EDITH
TONY
CHARLES
DON
BARRY
FRANCISCO
DENNIS
MICHAEL
JAMES
TERESA
DEBORAH
VERNIE

Middle_Name

GAIL
RANDALL
CURTIS
LYNN

LEE
WAYNE
CALLAWAY
WAYNE
ROBERT
JUNE
EDWARD
CARLTON
LINDA
GLEN
KAY
WAYNE
MAC
BERNICE
WILLIAM
ANN

JO
BYRON
KAY
WAYNE
LEE
CORA
CHRIS
EVERT
O'NEAL
GREGG

CARLTON
ANTHONY
WALTER
WANDA
JEAN
EUGENE

City

OKLAHOMA CITY
FREDERICK
MIAMI

IDABEL
OKLAHOMA CITY
SALLISAW
WOODWARD
MCALESTER
STILWELL
CHICKASHA
CHICKASHA
PONCA CITY
MAUD

JAY

GUTHRIE
POTEAU
SPRINGER
DURANT

TULSA

TULSA

TULSA
OKLAHOMA CITY
MADILL

MADILL

TULSA

IDABEL
NORMAN
POTEAU
GUYMON
POTEAU
CHANDLER
WEWOKA
PONCA CITY
TULSA

EL RENO
WAGONER
OKLAHOMA CITY
TULSA
OKLAHOMA CITY

County
OKLAHOMA
TILLMAN
OTTAWA
MCCURTAIN
OKLAHOMA
SEQUOYAH
WOODWARD
PITTSBURG
ADAIR
GRADY
GRADY

KAY
SEMINOLE
DELAWARE
LOGAN
LEFLORE
CARTER
BRYAN
TULSA
TULSA
TULSA
OKLAHOMA
MARSHALL
MARSHALL
TULSA
MCCURTAIN
CLEVELAND
LEFLORE
TEXAS
LEFLORE
LINCOLN
SEMINOLE
OKLAHOMA
TULSA
CANADIAN
WAGONER
OKLAHOMA
TULSA
OKLAHOMA

Business_Phone

4052354880
5803355253
9185427349
5802863622
4052325644
9187902900
5802564357
9184238250
9185753350
4052222073
4052221112
5807621525
4053741998
9182534544
4052821506
9186472261
5802238888
5809316049
9185838000
9185922245
9187439998
4058412663
5807952929
5807955959
9184466040
5802867757
4053640581
9186473204
5803387088
9186473204
4052580677
4052572241
5806701329
9187471368
4054224222
9184858060
4052327373
9187472317
4052322058



